

2 final
1st draft bill
Car

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work:-	Sardulay High school				mmqsy
	vishuppur Bandanagari to				
	sonar Tola Jhitkahi				
Agency:-	Santosh Kumar Singh				
	Chanderprakash				
Agreement:-	10 mmsd 2022-23				
Date of start:-	30/09/2022				
Date of completion:-	29/06/2023				
Actual date of completion:-	15/09/23				
Part measurement					

①	clearing and grubbing				
	road land.				
	2x10x30.0x1.125				675m ²
	2x10x30.0x1.125				675m ²
	2x10x30.0x1.125av				675m ²
	2x10x30.0x1.125				675m ²
	2x10x30.0x1.25av				750m ²
	2x10.0x30.0x1.0				600m ²
	2x10.0x30.0x1.125av				675m ²
	2x10.0x1.125				22.50m ²
					4747.50m ²
	0.475 Hec.				
②	Const. of GSB II with all				
	complete job.				
	10x5.0x3.0x0.100				15m ³

Continuation

4x3.0x2.50x0.10av — 3.0m³
6x4.6x1.0x0.100 — 2.76m³
8x2.0x2.0x0.150 — 9.60m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing RCCHS boundary pillar.					
THBP-6	36 No				
	@ Rs 642.85/each				23143=
(12) Painting of floor.					
THBP-7	106 No				
	@ Rs 1062.66/each				112642=
(13) Providing road marking with hot applied compound					
THBP-7	422 m ²				
	@ Rs 823.80/m ²				347644=
(14) Zebra crossing					
THBP-7	36.68 m ²				
	@ Rs 920.04/m ²				33489=
(15) Providing and fixing loge board.					33121.500
THBP-7	2 No				
	@ Rs 10269.66/each				20539=
(16) Brick masonry work (1:4)					
THBP-7	12.48 m ³				
	@ Rs 6723.50/m ³				83909=
(17) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
THBP-7	88.00 m ²				
	@ Rs 210.83/m ²				18557=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Painting two coats					
TMBP-7	88.00m ²				
	@ Rs 115.90/m ²				10199=
(19) Const of sub grade					
with applied materials					
TMBP-7	1000m lead	314.24m ³			
	@ Rs 254.61/m ³				80010=
	100m lead	733.24m ³			
	@ Rs 243.88/m ³				178823=
					6920885=
					6919913=
Add G.S.T @ 12%				83030000	1830446=
All	Labour & const %			6919913	692043=
S. Fee					
Earth	314.24m ³	@ Rs 3.30/m ³			1037=
G.S.B	96.6135m ³	@ Rs 58.064/m ³			5613=
U.P.H III	159.80m ³	@ Rs 140.922/m ³			22520=
M.S.S	5364.95m ²	@ Rs 1.145/m ²			6149=
S.D.B.C	197.83m ³	@ Rs 9.363/m ³			18073=
B/W	12.48m ³	@ Rs 353.32/m ³			4409=
Plastic	88m ²	@ Rs 51.87/m ²			4565=
					4409=
					4565=
					8881.862=
					17882427=
					1427405=
					1427507=
					6454915=
					64,54,457.00=
					15/3/23
					15/3/23

Continuation